
Rekening 1300 - Debiteuren /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     35,51

01-01-2009 08/??? stadsdeel oud-zuid 22161,00  22196,51

01-01-2009 2009 DWI 20776,19  42972,70

01-01-2009 voorschot 2009 Pantar 21846,00  64818,70

23-01-2009 08/??? stadsdeel oud-zuid  5540,00 59278,70

17-02-2009 voorschot 2009 Pantar  4814,00 54464,70

02-03-2009 2009 DWI  5194,05 49270,65

27-03-2009 08/??? stadsdeel oud-zuid  5540,00 43730,65

15-05-2009 2009 DWI  5194,05 38536,60

18-05-2009 voorschot 2009 Pantar  5891,00 32645,60

22-06-2009 2009.0167.01 AFK 43000,00  75645,60

22-06-2009 2009.0167.01 AFK  21500,00 54145,60

26-06-2009 Kasformulier 25-06-2009 Theatervoorstelling Milou 100,00  54245,60

02-07-2009 08/??? stadsdeel oud-zuid  5540,00 48705,60

19-08-2009 voorschot 2009 Pantar  5903,00 42802,60

24-09-2009 08/??? stadsdeel oud-zuid  5541,00 37261,60

06-11-2009 2009 DWI  5194,05 32067,55

13-11-2009 voorschot 2009 Pantar  6041,00 26026,55

20-11-2009 2009 DWI  5194,05 20832,50

   107883,19 87086,20 20832,50


